

•	18-256
Date:	7/2/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

	,,,,		er vag til det for til foreste er vager i til foreste til som er vager i til som er vager i til som er vager i
Project Address: 114 2	Shannon Cha	SC_Subdivision_	Lot #
Property Owner:		Zoning Classificatio	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction (Cost \$ 4, 500 00
Describe work: Kemov	is and Linstal	TROOF	

Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	,	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	·	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	IDING STUCCO STONE BRI	CK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Oldo Tana Oot Baok	
			00015173
General Contractor: 17+) toeneral (cont	Vactor GALIC#:	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Address: 3202 &	Sonway DR	Decatur Go	7 3002)
Phone: 770^885	3782		
Subcontractors:	/		
Electrical	A	Phone:	
Plumbing //	1// //	Phone:	
HVAC	NA	Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	afe Licensed And Must Permit Eacl	n Job Personally. We Require Proof t	hey are licensed.
ADE OF OURO OTHER THAN LIGHT			
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL C	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH T DE THE CITY FAILLIBE TO SI	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORM	AL AMENDMENT OF THE
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	D/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD	PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND L	JNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRAG	CTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IE WORK OF CONST	DESCRION AUTHORIZED IS NOT	COMMENSED MUTUULO
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED O	R ABANDONED FOR A PERIOR	OUNIMENCED WITHIN 6 OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have real	d and examined this appli	cation and know the same	to be true and correct. Al
provisions of laws and ordinar specified herein or not. The g	ices governing work performance	ormed under this permit will	be complied with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law r	nmi does not presume to g	live authority to violate of
requirements.	of total law i	ogulating constitution of the	ne bettormance of telafed
•		T 1/	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:		_ DATE
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Approv	al H. Stokes	Date 7-5-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 10 24	i M	,	



Permit #	18-257
Date:	2/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 1045 Bucking	ham Ferrance Subdivision Lot#
Property Owner: Tedday Stin	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 5000,00
Describe work: Replace Ve	20 th
* ·	
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD	COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	Side 1 and Ser-back
Roal Fara Cot Baok	
General Contractor: Derick	Maskey GALIC#: 39354
Address: 6693 W. Fauette	ille Ba, Riverbala Ba, 30296
Phone: (4) 454 -4314	int organier parte port, 30296
Filone. (7/734 -45/4	·
Cubaantuaatara	
Subcontractors: Electrical	Total Control of the
	Phone:
Plumbing HVAC	Phone:
	Phone: And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed,
HOTE, I'M OUT COMMUNICION WILLS DE CIERE EICENSEU	And wast Ferrill Each 300 Fersonally. We Require Proof they are licensed,
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CON	JUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CIT	Y. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER. FINE AND/OIL
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION	ON OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CO	NTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF	WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK	IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIM
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	
I nereby certify that I have read and exa	umined this application and know the same to be true and correct. A
enecified berein or not. The greating of	erning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate of
cancel the provisions of any other state	te or local law regulating construction or the performance of relate
requirements.	of local law regulating constitution of the periormance of relate
,	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE	event only DATE 7-2-18
Plan Approval NA	Permit Approval 4 Date 7-5-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$ 45.00	



Permit #	18-258
Date: Z	-2-18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 205 Fa	che Heville Rd	Subdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: Bokby	5 pilley	Zoning Classificat	ion Residential
Type of plans submitted /	·	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$ 8000 00
Describe work: <u>K. e</u>	roof Keriov	e and Install N	ew SAMELES
	•		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	3,500.
Material of Roof:	Shing les	Heated Sq. Ft;	35
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BE	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	· /	Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: Ro	ofing Enhance menn	Sinc GALIC#:	20180002354
Address: 100 Boy =	Scout Ro- Newna	in Ga. 3 09 6?	
Phone: 770- 274-9	687		
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea		f they are licensed,
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR	MAL AMENDMENT OF THE
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	L OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR B	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTR	ACTOR
			,
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ON OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIC	DD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have re	ead and examined this app	lication and know the same	to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordin	ances governing work per	formed under this permit wi	ill be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	e granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume to	give authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any	y other state or local law	regulating construction or	the performance of related
requirements.		O	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER OF	ONATUDE.	13 (2000)	7 9-18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATUKE: Tale	Dr Gallia	DATE_ <u>7-2-18</u>
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Appro	val H Jak	Date 7-5-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: # 74	,00	v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



Permit #	18-259
Date:7/	5/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 315 River	rview Ct.	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Kenne	1	Zoning Classific	cation,
Type of plans submitted _ Ro		Construction to be st	arted no later than $\frac{7/5/6}{}$
Estimated Building Cost: \$		011	_
Describe work being done: _	o noits/lstent'	tnew tell and	shingles
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Floor Area:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Floor Area:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	······································	Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	A.
General Contractor:	menzzy Sool	GA Lic :	#: <u>145</u> 29
Address: 7380 M		d. Str. 100	
Phone Number 770-35	6-0423	Cell #: <u>470- 266</u>	-6852
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Fo	Phone:	Proof they are licensed
HOTE. All Cab Contractors must be c	ate Electroca 7 the Wast 1 chill Ele	torrood reroomany. We require r	Tool they are hooned.
			QUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF
			JLT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE DBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PE			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AL	JTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF		SPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANT TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF	(TED.		
I hereby certify that I have re-	ad and examined this ap	olication and know the s	ame to be true and correct. All
			t will be complied with whether
			to give authority to violate or
	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.			7/ /
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE / KAL		DATE #5/18
, , , ,			
Plan Approval // A	Permit App	roval Harry 87 M	Date 7/6/18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE:	66,00	•	•

For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401



Permit # 18-260

Date: 7-3-18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 140 W Property Owner: Edgar	white Brodway	Subdivision_	Lot #
Property Owner: Edear	M. 590 +85.	Zoning Classificat	
Type of plans submitted _	Berld De Ch	Estimated Construction	
Describe work: Rebuild	216		
		,	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	'	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BE	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Olde Falla Oct-Back	
A	<u></u>		
	/		
General Contractor: //	ome owner-	GA LIC #:	
Address:			
Phone:			
Subcontractors:	,		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	e State Licensed And Must Permit F	Each Job Personally. We Require Prod	f they are licensed.
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVA OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDIN SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR I THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have in provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	AL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO NOT PERMIT BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AN AND VOID IF WORK OR CON ON OR WORK IS SUSPENDED THE CONTRACTOR AND WORK IS SUSPENDED THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR D SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERICUID UNAUTHORIZED IS NOT BETT OF A PERICUID OR ABANDONED FOR A PERICUID PROBABLE OF THE SEMENT OF THE SE	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF ACTOR. OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME to be true and correct. A fill be complied with wheth give authority to violate of the prior of the second correct.
cancel the provisions of an requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S Plan Approval	SIGNATURE Permit Appr	v regulating construction or	DATE
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 50	<i>0</i> U		·



Permit#_	18-261
Date:	16/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address:	Winding, Glossin	ng TR/Subdivision_	Lot#
Property Owner:	She-fifeld.	Zoning Classifica	ation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructio	n Gost: \$ 5,900.00
Describe work:	no Shraple MEDZ	TR / Keflace Shire	
]	1 .0	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	4	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	•	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
L			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Side fard Set-Dack	
Real Talu Set-Dack	······································		
General Contractor: ME	-11 Hann 4/2	CALIC #	781000000
Address: 2506 LAK	A TIONES COMMU	W. Atlanta GA	RB1002802
		W. Atlanta, GA.	30315
Phone: (770) 3/8-89	7/5		
O-in a set unata se			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		Phone:	
Plumbing	**************************************	Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State I languard And Must Dessit	Phone:	
NOTE. All out-contractors wast be a	state Licensed And Must Peinin	Each Job Personally. We Require Pro	oof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	THIS PERMIT REOLUBES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO	O SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	P-WORK ORDER FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	I REVOCATION OF PERMIT	`AND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	ITH THE CONTRACTOR AN	ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR COM	VSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN &
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	VOR WORK IS SUSPENDE	D OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have re-	ad and examined this a	pplication and know the san	ne to be true and correct. Al
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work p	Pormit door not program (will be complied with whethe o give authority to violate o
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local la	w requireting construction of	o give authority to violate of r the performance of related
requirements.	ound diale of local las	w regulating construction of	in the beijornance of related
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE:	Min X/	DATE 7/5/2018
11/1			
Plan Approval	Perm/t App	roval HANG She	Date 7/9/18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 18 130	0.00		



JUN 2 2 2018

Permit # 18-262

Date: 7/9/18

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION not a permit and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.
Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure
as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if sam
is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	A 1	1 - 04			C 11.	131 × D 1
Property Owner:	Clasion Par	tners.	_Job Location Ad	dress: <u>502.5</u>	rajette	ville Ka.
Project Name 🛴		Solutions	Lot #	Zoning	g District _	2000
General Contract		\$ SON GENEVA		GA Lic #:	6CC()(003925
Address: <u>3359</u>		Jonesbor				
Phone Number	170-900-1	279 Cell#		806 Hax #:		
Width of Lot:				floor Area:		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)				Floor Area:	1024	200
Front Yard Set-E	Back	Side Yard Set-	The state of the s		rd Set-Ba	RCK
Circle One			Sewage	Sept		
Exterior Materia			Procandreader to		****	
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ <u>\\2</u> 5	-000				
			100400	-tf	1	
Date of Mayor &	Council		LDP# & Da	ale OI	:	
Approval			Approval		<u> </u>	
Cuberntreeters	COMMEDIA	I TOADES MILE	ST BE PERMITTI	D BEFORE V	VORK BE	GINS
Subcontractors: Electrical	COMMERCIA	IL I KADES MO	OF DE PENMINI	Phone:	10:::: <u>DL</u>	<u> </u>
Plumbing				Phone:		
HVAC				Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	tors Must Be State Lie	ensed And Must Perm	it Each Job Personally.		required.	
Trade Permits:					****	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Perm	it #	Date
Electric			Other			
HVAC			Other			·
Plumbing			Other			
Other			Other			
					-	
THIS PERMI	T BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OF	CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCE	D WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O
IF CONSTRUCTION O						
I hereby certify tha	t I have read and	examined this app	lication and know t	he same to be t	rue and cor	rect. All provisions
laws and ordinance	s governing work	performed under t	his permit will be c	omplied with wh	ether speci	fied herein or not. That any other state or local
law regulating cons	ng Permit does no struction or the nei	formance of relate	d requirements.	or cancer the pre	i i	uny outlor during or look
		1 1 //	()	α / λ	+	1/20/10
CONTRACTOR/	OWNER SIGNA	TURE: <u>{\</u> \ <u>\\\</u> \ <u>\\</u>	ne (mal	1 John	<u>↓</u> DATE	E 6/2/10
	1	14	GP V			
Plan Approval _	HANRY STA	Permit	Approval <u>/////</u> //	ey Stokes	Date	e <u>7-3-18</u>
Temporary Pole	/ \$	NIA	Permanent Electric		\$ N/	A
Water Tap (Based o		NA S	Sewer Tap		\$ 1/1	4
Utility Deposit	\$		Permit Fee			0,80
Plan Review (45% o	of Permit Fee) \$	387.00	Fire Marshall R	enew	5 100	o, <u>QO</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT	PAID 13	47,00				



Permit#	18-263
Date:	7/9/18

JUN 25 2018

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 416 Par		Subdivision	lassification	Lot #
Property Owner: <u>////////////////////////////////////</u>	3 P. NO		nstruction Cost: \$	
Describe work: Ferce	•			
Width of Lot:	SOFT	Fence Height:	6 F	
Depth of Lot:	35 FT +10	Trucks		
Fence Material:				
				•
General Contractor: Sc/2 Address: 400 Palm S Phone: 409-426-191	1	Bl	JS LIC #:	
Phone: 409-426-191	9			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR An accurate up-to-date submitted with this applied. Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative. I hereby certify that I have and correct. All provision permit will be complied approval to the permit does not presume state or local law regulation.	reuction or work TED. survey of properation. ation approval be be submitted; e read and examens of laws and with whether specified to give authoring construction	erty showing the property showing the property showing the property of the property of the property to violate or can	posed fence I NoN/A_ stamped and n and know the ling work perform. The granticel the provisi	signed by HOA signed under this ing of a Building ons of any other ulrements.
// 1/1.			0/1/	
Plan Approval fl. flyller	Permit	Approval Marvey	Date	6-25-18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:				



Permit # 18-264

Date: 7/10/2018

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form r	must be completed, signed and su	bmitted before work	may commence.
Property Address:	5025 Fayetteville	Rd.	
Property Owner:	Clarion Partners		
HVAC Contractor:	Reliance Mechanical 133 Swanson Dr.,	_ Master License #	CN 208357
Address of Contract	tor: Lawrenceville, GIA 300	<u>५3</u> Telephone #: _	170-338-1794
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units		# of Units	1
Name	carrier	Name	Carrier
Model #	FB4CNPOZ5LOO	Model #	24 ACC 424 A003
BTU	45,000	Tons	2
Heat Loss		Heat Gain	23,150
CFM	800	CFM	800
		SAN SEPS AND MICE.	
Fans		Grease Hoods	
# of Units	7	# of Units	
H.P.	1-5	Sq. Feet	
CFM	30,000 total	Size of Vent	
		CFM Required	
Gas Pipe		Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units		# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		# Of Outlots	
Total DTO OTT IPO.		l	
Briefly Summarize the (Estimated Job Cost Signature of Applica)\$36,\$34.00 (Pern	nit Fee)	11 2 toilet fans and 5 roof 158,00 3: 7/10/2018
For all inspections c	all (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspe	ctions will be perfor	med within 24 hours of

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # <u>18 - 265</u>	
Date: 7-11-18	

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 500	Meadow Trace Subdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: Vivi	dn Brandon Zoning Classification	
Type of plans submitted	Estimated Construction Co	st \$ 7,000
Describe work: Re Ro	OF	σι. φ <u>ηνου</u>
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK	MASONARY BRICK
E		
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	Olde Falld Get-Back	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
General Contractor: (hastain Rooting INC GALIC#: O	471
Address: 140 Sha	meack and and Turne at 20290	
Phone: 770-486-	0830	
Subcontractors:		<u> </u>
Electrical	Phone:	
Plumbing	Phone:	
HVAC	Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Mus	t Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they	/ are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	VI ICTED IN CONTINUE TON WITH THE REPORT OF THE	
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO	N LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL DVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WO	AMENDMENT OF THE
OTTEN MEMORINES, INCLUI	DING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY DEDICE D	ロンロー・コングログログ マー・コング
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FO	R BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACT	OR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NU	JLL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT C	OREST NOTE NAMED IN A
MONTHS, ON IF CONSTRUC	- TION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD O	DIVINIENCED VITHIN 6 OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
WITH MOUNT O DIVIDITED.	. 1	
provisions of laws and o	/e read and examined this application and know the same to	be true and correct. A
specified herein or not.	rdinances governing work performed under this permit will be The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to giv	e complied with whether
cancel the provisions of	any other state or local law regulating construction or the	e authority to violate o
requirements.	or total fair togalating constitution of the	periormance of relate
	Chartan	7/1/.0
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	RISIGNATURE: MA CILLIAN	DATE // 10 // 8
Plan Approval	N/A Permit Approval Hervey Stokes	Date 7-11-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	271.00	



Permit # 18-266

Date: 7-9-18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

erty Address:	5623	18779613	<u> </u>	L IND.		
erty Owner:						
Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New	2017 to 2000 to 2000 to 2000 to 2000	Residential		ger (, t), systematical executives a second	City Sewer	
Add-on	X	Commercial			County Sewer	×
		FORD PW	MBING	COLINE.		
bing Contract					_ Master License #: 🔼	DU W 12 11 9
onig contidot) <u>[] (()</u>	- CACA V	ט -יט רט		master Election in y-t	901311
ess of Contrac	tor: /300	CAPITAL	ے صاحرت	<u>. </u>	Telephone: _770 -	995-250
		121100 <u>aute</u>				
The second secon	Item		Quantity		Item	Quantity
Area Surfac				Laundry Tu	ıb .	
Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink			1	Sewer		
Basin				Shower		
Bidet				Sink	3	
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal			•	Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fo	untain			Urinals	2	
Floor Drain				Use for (Co		
Fresh Air Tr				Washing M		
Furnace Op	ening			Water Close	3	
Hub Drain				Water Heat		
HVAC Trap				Water Line		
Interceptor						
	bove require	e installation p	ermit from	the Georgia D	Department of Labor	



Permit # _	18-267
Date:	1/12/18

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Ow	ner: Amsd	lell Storage Ve	ntures 52, LLC	Job	Loca	tion Addr	ess:	8335 Se	enoia Ro	ad		
Project Name	e Compass	Self Storage				Building A		Zonii	ng Dis	trict ^{OI}		
General Con	tractor: (Construction O	ne (of Ohio) Inc.	•			G.	_ A Lic #:	GCCO	000958		
Address:10	01 E. Town S	treet, Suite 40	1, Columbus, OH 432				,					
Phone Numb	oer ⁶¹⁴⁻⁹⁶	1-1135		#: 614	-378-0	763		Fax #:	614-23	7-6769		_
Width of Lo	t:		60' +/- at R/W			Heated	Floc	r Area	0			
Lot Size (sq			283,354 SF			Total Fl			1)37		
Front Yard S	Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back			0' / 100'			···········	et-Back	(100'	
Circle One			N/A	331133								
Exterior Mar			Pre-Engineered Metal Building									
Estimated Co	ost to Bui	ld: \$ <u>60,00</u>	0.00									
				т						·····		
Date of Mayo	or & Cour	ncil _{N/A}				# & Dat	e of		17-0	11 LDP (R	-3) 5/21/18	1
Approval					Appı	oval			<u> </u>			
Subcontract	tore: CC	MMERCI	AL TRADES M	IIST RI	E DE	DMITTER) RE	FORE	MODI	(BEGII	NIC .	ı
Electrical	R&R Electr		AL INADEO MI	00 i Di	Lun, 11 Lun,	/3411 3 5 F"F"		one:	770-485		10.	
Plumbing								one:				
HVAC	J.R. Hobbs	Co.						one:	770-963	3-2600		
NOTE: All Sub-C		ust Be State L	icensed And Must Pe	ermit Each	Job P	ersonally. P			require	d.		
Trade Perm			1									
Trade	Pe	rmit#	Date		Tra			Perr	nit#		Date	
Electric					Oth							
HVAC				Other								
Plumbing				Other								
Other					Other							
						*******				·		
7110.0	EDINE DEG	OMEO NUUL A	UD VOID IE MODIC	22 224	070110	7101 4117	(OD)	ED 10 NO	T 00111	IELIOED II		l
			ND VOID IF WORK IDED OR ABANDON									
			examined this ap performed unde									
granting of a E	Building Pe	rmit does n	ot presume to giv	e autho	rity to	violate or						
law regulating	constructi	on or the pe	rformance of rela	ted requ	iireme	nts.	1	_				
CONTRACT		ER SIGNA	TURE:	en de		Month.			r	DATE	6/5/18	
CONTINU	OTOOVIV	iLI (O,OI W	TOIL.	- /	yan	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	7			ے۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔	0,0,0	
								na na naka kata	de la rejegna			1
Plan Approv	val		Permi	it Appr	oval					Date _		
Temporary Po	le	1 \$		Perma	nent l	Electric			\$ _			
Water Tap (Ba	sed on size			Sewer					\$			
Utility Deposit		\$		Permi	t Fee				\$	560.0	<u> </u>	
Plan Review (4	15% of Perr	nit Fee) \$	252.00	j								
TOTAL AMO	UNT PAID	<u> 31 81</u>	2.60									



Permit#	18-268
Date:	7/12/18

COMMERCIAL

Property Owner: Amsdell Storage Ventures 52, LLC						Job Location Address: 8335 Senola Road							
Project Name	e Com	pass Self	Storage				Building B		Zoni	ng Disti	rict Ol		
General Con	tracto	r Constr	uction On	e (of Ohio) Inc.				G	_ A Lic#	GCCO	000958		
Address: 10)1 E. To	wn Street,	Suite 401,	Columbus, Oł	H 43215								
Phone Numb	oer ⁶¹	4-961-113	5		Cell #: _6	14-378-0	763	No. of the last of	Fax #:	614-237	7-6769	·	
Width of Lo	t:			60' +/- at R/V	V		Heated 1						
Lot Size (sq				283,354 SF			Total Floor A			1,5			
Front Yard Set-Back 20'				Side Yard			0' / 100'			ard Se	et-Back	(100'	
Circle One				N/A		Sewag	e		Sep	otic			
Exterior Mat			00.000	Pre-Enginee	red Metal Bu	uilding							
Estimated Co	ost to	Build: \$	80,000	00	····								
5.4.5.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.	0. 0	<u> </u>				LLDD	# 0 D-4	e					
Date of Mayo	or & C	ouncii	N/A			ì	# & Date	е от		17-01	1 LDP (R	:-3) 5/21/18	
Approval			<u></u>			App	roval						
Subcontrac	tors:	COMM	FRCIA	L TRADES	MUST	RE PE	RMITTER) RF	FORE	WORK	BEGI	NS	
Electrical		lectrical In			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	 	(17111111111111111111111111111111111111		one:	770-485-		110.	
Plumbing									one:				
HVAC	J.R. H	lobbs Co.							one:	770-963	-2600	***************************************	
NOTE: All Sub-C		ors Must Be	State Lic	ensed And Mu	st Permit Ea	ch Job P	ersonally. P	roof o	of license i	s required	l.		
Trade Perm	its:									B4 11	1		
Trade		Permit	#	Date			ade		Peri	nit#		Date	
Electric			•				ner						
HVAC						Otl	ner						
Plumbing						Otl	ner						
Other						Oti	ner						
TUO	COME	DECOME	NIED LAK	ID VOID IE W	2DK 0D 00	NOTOLI	TION ALITI	10017	CD IO NO	TOOMIN	ENGER	MUTINAL O MACA	IIII
IF CONSTRUCT												WITHIN 6 MON ORK IS START	
I hereby certif													
granting of a	Buildin	g Permit	does no	presume to	give auth	ority to	violate or						
law regulating	const	ruction o	r the per	formance of	related red	quireme	ents.	/	, ,				
CONTRACT	OR/O	WNER	SIGNA	IIIRE: <	Dem	- 4	2//	/_	///	Г	ATE	6/5/1	سرسي
CONTINUE	0140	VIII-1 ()	0101171		7,700		ewy,	2 7	g		"、	- 10/0/	-D
			eres.	Selection of the select	74.						- /		
Plan Approv	⁄aι			Pe	rmit App	orovai					Date _	<u> </u>	
Temporary Po	le		\$		Pern	nanent	Electric			\$			
Water Tap (Ba	sed on	size)	\$		Sew	er Tap				\$			
Utility Deposit Plan Review (4		Dormit E	\$ 5	307 1	Pern	nit Fee				\$	، 0ما ما	_0 <u>0</u>	
rian Review (2	1070 OT			297.00									
TOTAL AMO	UNT P	اً DIA	B 95	7.00									



Property Owner: Amsdell Storage Ventures 52, LLC

Project Name Compass Self Storage

-	18-269
Date:	7/12/18

8335 Senoia Road

Zoning District _OI

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address: Lot # Building C

General Conf	tracto	r: Constr	uction One	e (of Ohio) Inc.			_ GA Lic#:	GCCO000950	<u> </u>
Address: ¹⁰	1 E. To	wn Street,	Suite 401,	Columbus, OH 432	15	,,,,,			
Phone Numb	er ⁶¹	4-961-1135	5	Cell		763	Fax #:	614-237-6769)
Width of Lot				60' +/- at R/W		Heated	Floor Area	0	
Lot Size (sq.	ft.)			283,354 SF		Total Fl	oor Area:	3,056	
Front Yard S	et-B	ack 2	<u>'0'</u>	Side Yard Set-Back 0' / 100'			Rear Y	ard Set-Ba	ack 100'
Circle One		•		N/A	Sewag	je	Sep	tic	
Exterior Mat	erial			Pre-Engineered M	letal Building				
Estimated Co	st to	Build: \$	145,000	0.00					
Date of Mayo	or & C	Council	N/A		LDP	# & Dat	e of	17-011 LDF	P (R-3) 5/21/18
Approval			IAN		Арр	roval	· ···		
Subcontract				L TRADES MI	JST BE PE	RMITTE			
Electrical	R&R	Electrical In	C				Phone:	770-485-3857	
Plumbing							Phone:	770 000 0000	
HVAC		lobbs Co.	0. (.).		- 4 F - 4 lab F	\	Phone:	770-963-2600	
NOTE: All Sub-C Trade Permi		ors Must Be	e State Lic	ensed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job F	'ersonaliy. P	roor or license is	s requirea.	
Trade Fermi	its.	Permit	#	Date	Date Trade			nit#	Date
		1 Cillin	Tr	Date		her			
Electric									
HVAC						her		·····	
Plumbing						her			
Other					Ot	her			
I hereby certify laws and ordingranting of a E	ON OR y that nances Buildin const	WORK IS I have res governit g Permit ruction of	SUSPENE ad and e ng work does no r the per	examined this apperformed under to give formance of relations	ED FOR A PER oplication and r this permit e authority to	RIOD OF 3 M d know the will be con violate or	ONTHS AT AN' same to be nplied with w	Y TIME AFTER true and con hether speci rovisions of	ED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF WORK IS STARTED. Trect. All provisions of the properties of the provision of the pro
Plan Approv	/al			Permi	it Approval			Date	e
Temporary Po			\$		Permanent	Electric		\$	
Water Tap (Ba		1 SIZE)	\$ \$		Sewer Tap Permit Fee		. ,	\$ 940	0,00
Plan Review (4		Permit F		423.00	r casilit a cc			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
(
TOTAL AMO	UNT F	PAID	11	363,00		•			



Property Owner: Amsdell Storage Ventures 52, LLC

Permit #		8-	270
Date:	7	0	18

8335 Senoia Road

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address:

,								***		
Project Nam	e <u>Con</u>	npass Self S	Storage		Lot #_Building D Zoning District Ol					
General Con	tracto	r Constru	uction One	e (of Ohio) Inc.			_ GA Lic#	GCCO0009	58	
Address: 10	01 E. To	wn Street,	Suite 401	, Columbus, OH 432	15			three manufactures and the same		
Phone Numb	oer 61	I 4-961-113 5	5	Cell		763	Fax #:	614-237-676	9	
Width of Lo				60' +/- at R/W		Heated F	Floor Area	0		
Lot Size (sq	. ft.)			283,354 SF			ог Area:	1,526		
Front Yard	Set-B	ack 2	(0)	Side Yard Se	t-Back	0' / 100'		Yard Set-B	ack 100'	
Circle One				N/A	Sewag	е	Se	otic		
Exterior Ma	terial			Pre-Engineered M	letal Building					
Estimated C	ost to	Build: \$	85,000	.00						
Date of May	or & C	Council	N/A			# & Date	e of	17-011 LD	P (R-3) 5/21/18	
Approval					Appı	oval			-	
Outle a sufum a	40.00	CONSIN	CDCIA	L TRADES MI	ICT DE DE		DEEODE	MODK D	CINC	
Electrical		Electrical Inc		L IRADES WIL	JOI DE PE	ZIAII I ED	Phone:	770-485-385		
Plumbing	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						Phone:	1110 100 000		
HVAC	J.R. I	lobbs Co.					Phone:	770-963-260	0	
	i Contract	ors Must Be	State Lic	censed And Must Per	rmit Each Job P	ersonally. Pr		is required.		
Trade Perm										
Trade		Permit	#	Date	Tra	ide	Per	mit #	Date	
Electric					Otl	ner				
HVAC					Oti	ner				
Plumbing					Otl	ner				
Other			.,		Otl	ner				
								•		
IF CONSTRUCT I hereby certiflaws and ordigranting of a law regulating	ION OF fy that nances Buildir I const	Have res I have res governing g Permit cruction of	SUSPENI ad and on ng work does no on the per	DED OR ABANDON examined this ap performed under it presume to give formance of relat	ED FOR A PER oplication and r this permit e authority to ted requirement	IOD OF 3 MC I know the vill be com violate or ents.	ONTHS AT AN same to be	Y TIME AFTER true and co whether spec provisions of	ED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR R WORK IS STARTED. Orrect. All provisions of Sified herein or not. The fany other state or loca	
CONTRACT	UK/C	VVVINEK (SIGNA	TURE:	lus of	ymu	my	DA I	E <u> </u>	
Plan Appro	val			Permi	t Approval			Dat	te	
Temporary Po Water Tap (Ba Utility Deposit Plan Review (TOTAL AMO	ised oi t 45% oi	Permit F		308·25 13:25	Permanent Sewer Tap Permit Fee	Electric		\$ 68	35,00	
		•								



Permit#_	18-271
Date:	1/12/18

COMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Owi	ner: '	Amsdell Sto	rage Ven	tures 52, LLC	Job	Loca	tion Addr	ess:	8335 S	enoia Road	d	
Project Name	Com	pass Self S	torage				Building E	:	Zoni	ng Distr	ict OI	
General Con	tracto	r: Constru	e (of Ohio) Inc.				G,	Ā Lic#	GCCO	00958		
Address: 10	11 E. To	wn Street, S	Suite 401	, Columbus, OH 4	3215					•		
Phone Numb	er 61	4-961-1135			ell #: 614	1-378-0	763		Fax #:	614-237	-6769	
Width of Lot				60' +/- at R/W			Heated	Floc	r Area	0		
Lot Size (sq.	. ft.)			283,354 SF			Total Fl	oor.	Area:	2,43	14	
Front Yard S	Set-B	ack 2	0'	Side Yard S	Set-Bac	k	0' / 100'		Rear Y	ard Se	t-Bac	(100'
Circle One				N/A	S	ewag	e		Sep	otic		
Exterior Mat	erial			Pre-Engineered	Metal Buil	ding						
Estimated Co	ost to	Build: \$_	110,00	0.00								
Date of Mayo	or & C	Council	N/A			LDP	# & Dat	e of		17-01	LDP (R	-3) 5/21/18
Approval			14// 1			App	roval					•
				L TRADES N	NUST B	E PE	RMITTEL					NS.
Electrical	Rant	Electrical Inc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,					one:	770-485-	3857	
Plumbing	TD L	Hobbs Co.						-	one:	770.063	770-963-2600	
HVAC			State Lic	censed And Must f	Permit Fac	h Joh F	ersonaily P		one:			
Trade Permi		OIS MUSE LIC	Otale Lit	Serioed And Musici	Citini Lao	11 000 1	ordonany. 1	10010	i ilocitoc i	o roquirou.		
Trade		Permit	#	Date		Tra	ade		Peri	nit#		Date
Electric		_				Ot	her			•		
HVAC		****************				Ot	her					
Plumbing						Ot	her					
Other						Other						
									.			
					control to a restrict to							
THIS P	ERMIT	BECOMES	NULL A	ND VOID IF WOR	K OR CON	STRUC	CTION AUTH	HORIZ	ED IS NO	OT COMME	ENCED V	WITHIN 6 MONTH: DRK IS STARTED.
I hereby certif	y that	I have rea	ad and	examined this	application	on and	know the	san	ne to be	true and	correc	t. All provisio
laws and ordin	nances Ruildin	s governin a Permit (ig work does no	performed und t presume to a	ier this p ive autho	ermit crity to	will be con violate or	npiie	a with w cel the p	netner s rovision:	pecifiers s of any	d herein or not. / other state or
				formance of re						_		,
				T. 100	//	•				, // _		6/5/10
CONTRACT	OR/C	WNER S	SIGNA	TURE:	The		There	m	ny	D	AIE_	6/3/18
			<u> </u>	grand that greater even at a						······································		
Plan Approv	val			Pern	nit App	roval					Date _	
					-len		T14-1-					 1
Temporary Po Water Tap (Ba		1 cize)	\$		Sewe		Electric			\$	- CONTRACTOR OF S	The same of the sa
Utility Deposit		1 3144)	\$		Perm						800.	00
Plan Review (4		Permit Fe		360,00						1		
TOTAL AMO	UNT F	PAID _ S	11.1	60.00	_							



Property Owner: Amsdell Storage Ventures 52, LLC

Permit#_	18-272
Date:	112/18

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address: 8335 Senoia Road

Project Name	Con	pass Self S	Storage		Lot#	Building F	Zon	ing L	District <u>o</u>				
General Cont	tracto	r: Constr	uction On	e (of Ohio) Inc.			_ GA Lic#	#: <u>GC</u>	CO000958				
Address:10	1 E. To	wn Street,	Suite 401	, Columbus, OH 43	215								
Phone Numb	er _61	4-961-1135	5	Cel	#:_614-378-	0763	Fax #:	614	1-237-6769				
Width of Lot	:			60' +/- at R/W		Heated	Floor Area	a:	0				
Lot Size (sq.				283,354 SF			oor Area:		2,434				
Front Yard S	et-B	ack 2	20'	Side Yard So		0' / 100'			Set-Back	(100'			
Circle One				N/A	Sewa	ge	Se	ptic					
Exterior Mat				-	Pre-Engineered Metal Building								
Estimated Co	st to	Build: \$	110,00	0.00					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Date of Mayo	or & C	Council	N/A		, — -	P#&,Dat	e of	1	7-011 LDP (R	-3) 5/21/18			
Approval					Ap	oroval							
6.1		001414	EDOLA	LEDADECK	LICT DE D	-DRAITTEE	DEFORE	: \\(C	DK DECL	MC			
Electrical		Electrical In		L TRADES M	USIBEPI	EKIMII I EL	Phone:		-485-3857	NJ.			
Plumbing	- INOCIN I	_160thCar its					Phone:	17.10	,				
HVAC	J.R. F	lobbs Co.					Phone:	770	-963-2600	***************************************			
	ontract	ors Must Be	State Lic	censed And Must Pe	ermit Each Job	Personally. P		1					
Trade Permi													
Trade		Permit	#	Date	T	Trade			#	Date			
Electric					0								
HVAC					0		·						
Plumbing					0	Other							
Other					0	ther							
I hereby certify laws and ordin granting of a E	ON OR y that nances Buildin	WORK IS I have resigned governit	SUSPENI ad and o ng work does no	DED OR ABANDOR examined this a performed unde	NED FOR A PE pplication are or this permit ve authority t	RIOD OF 3 M nd know the will be con to violate or	ONTHS AT AN e same to be aplied with	NY TIM e true wheth	e and corrections specified	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, DRK IS STARTED. ct. All provisions d herein or not. It was a contract or low the state or			
CONTRACT	OR/C	WNER	SIGNA	TURE: 4	Thur 9	Marsh	ndif	-: •••	_ DATE _	615/18			
Plan Approv	/al		···	Perm	it Approva	l			Date _				
Temporary Pol			\$		Permanen				\$				
Water Tap (Bas Utility Deposit		1 size)	\$ \$		Sewer Tap Permit Fee				\$ 800,00				
Plan Review (4	5% of	Permit F		360	i etimeret	<u>* </u>			ψ G - 10				
					I								
TOTAL AMOU	JNT F	PAID	db 1	160.00	•								



Permit #_	18-273
Date:	1/12/18

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Owi	ner: _	Amsdell Storage Ver	ntures 52, LLC		cation Addr	ess:	8335 Se	enoia Road	Ol
Project Name	e <u>Con</u>	pass Self Storage	no (of Ohio) Ino	LOU	# Building G	- 1	_ ZONI	ng District _ GCC000095	8
General Con	tracto	r: Construction O	1, Columbus, OH 4321	5		_	A LIC#		<u> </u>
Address:	61	4.061_1135	7, Columbus, Of 1432 1	t: 614-37	8.0763		Ca. #.	614-237-6769	9
Phone Numb		4-301-1133	Cell # 60' +/- at R/W	F: 014-31			Fax #:		
Width of Lot			283,354 SF		Heated			2,434	
Lot Size (sq		ack 20'		Doole	Total FI			ard Set-Ba	ack 100'
Front Yard S	set-B	ack 20	Side Yard Set						ack 100
Circle One			N/A	Sew			Sep)LIC	
Exterior Mat		Ruild: \$ 110,0	Pre-Engineered Me	tal Bullding)	-,			
Estimated Co	ost to	Build: \$110,0	00.00						
	0.0				DD # 0 D-4				
Date of Mayo	or & C	ouncil _{N/A}			DP#&Dat	e or		17-011 LDF	P (R-3) 5/21/18
Approval					pproval	.,			
Ovela a professor		COMMEDCI	AL TRADES MU	CT DE I	DEDMITTE	7 12 1	EODE	MORK BE	CINS
Electrical		Electrical Inc	AE (KADES MO	31 DE I	FIZIASI I FF		one:	770-485-3857	
Plumbing							one:		
HVAC	J.R. F	łobbs Co.					one:	770-963-2600)
NOTE: All Sub-C	l Contract	ors Must Be State L	icensed And Must Perr	nit Each Jo	b Personally. F			s required.	
Trade Perm									
Trade		Permit#	Date		Trade		Peri	mit#	Date
Electric				Other					
HVAC				Other					
Plumbing			Other						
Other				•	Other				
IF CONSTRUCTI I hereby certif laws and ordingranting of a law law regulating	ON OR y that nances Buildin const	WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and a governing work ag Permit does n	examined this appoint of the control	D FOR A Folication at this perm authority authority	PERIOD OF 3 M and know the nit will be cor / to violate or	ONTI sar nplie	HS AT AN ne to be ed with w	Y TIME AFTER true and co hether speci provisions of	ED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR WORK IS STARTED. rrect. All provisions of ified herein or not. The any other state or local
Plan Appro	val		Permit	Approv				Dat	e
Temporary Po					nt Electric			\$	The state of the s
Water Tap (Ba		n size) S		Sewer Ta Permit F				\$ 800	00,00
Utility Deposit			360,00	i emilit				14 00	_ ,
TOTAL AMO	UNT F	AID TOTAL	60.00						



Property Owner: Amsdell Storage Ventures 52, LLC

Permit#	18-274
Date:	1/12/18

8335 Senoia Road

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address:

1 Topolty Own											
Project Name	e Con	pass Self S	Storage		Lot#_	Building H	Zc	ning [District OI		_
General Con	tracto	r: Constru	uction On	e (of Ohio) Inc.			_ GA Lic	#: <u>GC</u>	CC0000958		
Address: 10)1 E. Ta	wn Street, S	Suite 401,	, Columbus, OH 43215							_
Phone Numb	er ⁶¹	4-961-1135)	Cell #:	614-378-0		Fax #	· .	4-237-6769		
Width of Lot	t:			60' +/- at R/W			Floor Ar		23,745		
Lot Size (sq				283,354 SF			<u>oor Area</u>		23,745		_
Front Yard S	Set-B	ack 2	10'	Side Yard Set-I		0' / 100'	ITOU		l Set-Bac	k 100'	_
Circle One				N/A	Sewaç	je	S	eptic			
Exterior Mat				Pre-Engineered Meta	al Building						
Estimated Co	ost to	Build: \$	1,200,0	00.00	 						
			r					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1
Date of Mayo	or & C	Council	N/A		· ·	# & Dat	e of		17-011 LDP (F	R-3) 5/21/18	
Approval					App	roval					
		000000	FDOIA	L TOADES MUS	T DE DE	DASITTE	DEEOE	E MC	DV DEC	NC	
	·	Electrical Inc		L TRADES MUS	DEPE	KIVIIIIIE	Phone:)-485-3857	INO.	٦
Electrical	NOIN						Phone:	,,,,	1 100 0001		
Plumbing HVAC	J.R. F	lobbs Co.					Phone:	770	0-963-2600		\dashv
NOTE: All Sub-C	l		State Lic	censed And Must Perm	it Each Job F	Personally. P		1 '			
Trade Perm						•					
Trade		Permit	#	Date	Tr	ade	P	ermit	#	Date	
Electric			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Ot	her					······
HVAC					Ot	her					
Plumbing					Ot	her					
Other					Ot	her					
Otrio										<u> </u>	
IF CONSTRUCT I hereby certif laws and ordin granting of a least	iON OF y that nance: Buildir const	I have re s governing Permit truction of	SUSPEN ad and ng work does no r the per	ND VOID IF WORK OR DED OR ABANDONED examined this appl performed under the theorem to give a formance of related TURE:	FOR A PER lication an his permit authority to d requirem	RIOD OF 3 M d know the will be cor o violate or	onths at same to police with a cancel the	ANY TIM be true n whet e provi	ME AFTER We e and corre her specifie isions of an	ORK IS STARTED. ct. All provisions d herein or not.	s of The
Plan Appro Temporary Po Water Tap (Ba	le sed o	n size)	\$		Approva Permanent Sewer Tap	Electric			Date		
Utility Deposit		Pormit E	\$ (20)	1,950,75	Permit Fee			I	\$ 4,33	5,00	
TOTAL AMO				285,75							



Permit # _	18-275
Date:	113/18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.						
Property Address: 250 Splitwood	d Cane					
Property Owner: Julie RODINSO						
HVAC Contractor: Hears Heating Air						
Address of Contractor: 12650 Hutcheson Felly Rd. Polm						
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units					
# of Units	# of Units /					
Name	Name Cuud					
Model #	Model #					
BTU	Tons 2.540.					
Heat Loss	Heat Gain					
CFM	CFM					
Fans	Grease Hoods					
# of Units	# of Units					
H.P.	Sq. Feet					
CFM	Size of Vent					
	CFM Required					
	T					
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets					
# of Units	# of Outlets					
Total BTU of Pipe:	11 01 044010					
Total B 1 G of Fipe.	1					
Summarize the Job Description: Leglace A/C	a condense of doctory					
Summarize the Job Description:	- WARDENSECTON LONG					
Estimated Construction Cost 2800	Permit Fee \$ 56.00					
Estimated Construction Cosy 2000	Permit Fee V OO 100					
Signature of Applicant: LOST Allown	Date:					
Change Owlonly						



Permit #	18-274	7
Date:	7/13/18	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form r	nust be completed, signe	d, and sul	mitted before work ma	ay commence.	State of the complete and the complete
Property Address: _	3012 Mea	dow	Glen Pass		
Property Owner: _	Teretta	W.	Ilianus		
Job Type New Add-on	Check Location Residential Commercial		City S	ewer Type Sewer ty Sewer	Gheck
Plumbing Contracto	r: Reliable He	ating	£ Au Maste	r License #: <u> </u>	P210023
Address of Contract	tor: 1305 Chasta	in Rd	Kennesaw Tele	phone: <u>7705</u>	949969
	liem:	(0):j:jn]}[s			(Quantity)
Area Surface			Laundry Tub Roof Drain		
Backflow Pro	eventor		Sewer		
Basin			Shower		
Bidet			Sink		
Dishwasher	14 - 14 HIARI WILLIAM TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE		Slop Sink		
Disposal			Tub/Bath		
Drinking For	<u>untain</u>		Urinals	-1 O m'\	
Floor Drain			Use for (Concealed Washing Machine	a Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr			Water Closet	:	
Hub Drain	ening		Water Heater (200)	K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap			Water Line		
Interceptor	***************************************				
<u> </u>	oove require installation p	ermit fron	the Georgia Departm	ent of Labor	
	e Job: <u>Replace</u> \$1,900,00				
(Estimated Job Cost)	\$1,900,00) 	(Permit Fee)	53,00	
	nt: C O C				18

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 18-277

Date: 7/16/18

REPATES/Alterations BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner CARINE C	PURTOS Job	Location Add	ress: 407	2 Castle Way Faired	un
Subdivision Milan MANG				District	
General Contractor: MD& Imi	rovement-Services/V	ictor Apon	re GAL	c#:055478474	
Address: 3350 RIVETWUS	d Perellival S	te 1918 A	Henta G	54 30339	
Phone Number 770 912 3		78 622 86	081 Fax#	‡ :	
Width of Lot:			Floor Area	:	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Fl	oor Area:		
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	(Rear Y	/ard Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone	Masonry E	Brick Hardiplank Vinyl	
Circle One	S	ewage	Sep	otic	
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted:				
Estimated Cost to Build: \$ 25	00	Estimated Sa	ales Price: §	6	
Apartments/Multi-Family:					
Total No. of Buildings		No. of Rooms			
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedro	oms		
		1 3442			2
Subcontractors:			LE		1
Electrical			Phone:		
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lice	ognod And Must Bormit End	a Joh Personally F	Phone:	e required	i
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors widst be state Lit	censed And Must 1 emit Laci	Toob Forsonany. T	1001 01 11001100 1	o regariou.	
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVA AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUD OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	L OF THE CITY. FAILUING REVOCATION OF P H THE CONTRACTOR A L AND VOID IF WORK O	JRE TO SECUR PERMIT AND/OR ND UNAUTHOR DR CONSTRUCT	RE MAY RESI PROBATION IZED SUB-CO TON AUTHOR	ARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPR INTRACTOR. RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED W	FINE ROVAL /ITHIN
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	es governing work per ting of a Building Per/	rformed unde	r this permi resume to a	it will be complied with wh ive authority to violate or c	ether ancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE:	134		DATE + 162	- 7/20
Plan Approval	Rermit App	roval		Date	
Temporary Pole \$		Permanent Elect			
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$	Permit Fee	Sewer Ta	ip \$]
\$ Plan Review \$		Permit ree	V		
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID	2.00 DATE	SUBMITTED T	O UTILITY C	OMPANY	
Electric Meter #	Reading		Demar	nd	
Water Meter #	Reading		Read E	Ву:	
& Repend Bur	cut tram	em	hotch	in area.	
& Repend Burg	started wi	thout	pern	nt	



Signature of Applicant:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # <u>18-278</u>

Date: 7/16/18

Date: >

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. Property Address: **Property Owner: Electrical Contractor: Contractor Address:** Master License #: Phone: METER LOOPS NO. MOTORS NO. Less than one H.P. Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 60 Amperes 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 50 + H.P. 400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** NO. Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Surface Unit Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS NO. Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators **Briefly Summarize the Job: Estimated Construction Cost:** Permit Fee:



Permit # <u>|8-279</u> Date: 7/17/18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice:	This form n	nust be compl	eted, sianed	and submitted	before work commence)

Property Address: 517 Makas	Stey Dr
Bronarty Owner Tose Martin	
Property Owner.	1 1
Electrical Contractor: P. E. 6 4	18616
Contractor Address: 4843 Alexa	Master License #: ENOU 6303
Phone: 678-79492/2	Master License #:
METER LOOPS NO	
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.
30 Amperes 60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
125-300 Amperes /	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes	
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO	1.0 K,W. to 3.5 K,W.
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO	SIGNS NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)
Dishwasher	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	MISC. NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO	
Wiring & Connection	Elevators
Briefly Summarize the Job:	reatach Mask Pope through to
Estimated Construction Cost: 900	Permit Fee: \$50.00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 7/17/18



Permit # <u>18 - 280</u>

Date: <u>7/18/18</u>

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.								
্রি <i>ivo</i> l Property Address: <u>1375 Oakley Rd.</u> F	airburn, G	A 30213						
Property Owner: Amcon Industrial								
Electrical Contractor: United Fire Prote	ection, Inc							
Contractor Address: 5201 Brook Hollov								
Telephone: <u>770-771-0999</u>		Master License #: LVA205	3328					
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.					
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.						
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.						
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.						
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.						
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.						
401-599 Amperes								
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS						
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.					
		Less than 1 K.W.						
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.						
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.						
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.						
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.						
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.					
Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)						
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)						
								
Dishwasher								
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.					
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt						
Venthoods	= 10	400 to 1,000 Watt						
Fans - bath & exhaust								
		MISC.	NO.					
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools						
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes						
		Sub Feeds						
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures						
Wiring & Connection		Elevators						
Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Alarm Installation (Low Voltage)								
(Estimated Job Cost) \$31,872.00		(Permit Fee) <u>\$50.00</u>	<u> </u>					
Signature of Applicant: Blake M	lore	Date:	7/17/18					
G								



Permit#	18-281
Date:	1/18/18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 1375 Oakley Rd., Fairburn, GA 30213 Property Owner: Amcon Industrial - Aaron Phillips Job Type Check Location Type Check Sewer Type Check New X Residential City Sewer Add-on Commercial X County Sewer	NOTIC	E: This form	must be co		ed, and sul	mitted before v	vork may commence.	
Job Type Check Location Type Check Sewer Type Check New X Residential City Sewer Add-on Commercial X County Sewer	Prope	rty Address: <u>´</u>	1375 Oak	Blvd ley Rd., Fai	irburn, G	A 30213		
New X Residential City Sewer Add-on Commercial X County Sewer	Prope	rty Owner: 💆	Amcon In	dustrial - Aa	ron Phill	ps		
Add-on Commercial X County Sewer		Job Type	Check	Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
Plumbing Contractor: United Fire Protection, Inc. Master License #: Address of Contractor: 5201 Brook Hollow Pkwy., St. C, Norcross, GA 30071 Telephone: 770-771-0999 Item		New	Х	Residential				
Address of Contractor:		Add-on		Commercial		X	County Sewer	
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventor Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Uurinals Floor Drain Uurinals Floor Drain Vashing Machine Furnace Opening Hub Drain Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation	Addre	ss of Contrac	tor: <u>5201 l</u>	Brook Hollow Pkw	ry., St. C, Nor	cross, GA 30071	Telephone: 770-771	1-0999
Backflow Preventor Bar Sink Sewer Basin Shower Bidet Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Uniterceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation			item		Quantity		ltem	Quantity
Basin Shower Bidet Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Urinals Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
Basin Shower Bidet Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Urinals Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation			reventor					
Bidet Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Urinals Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
Disposal Drinking Fountain Urinals Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Hub Drain Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Uniterceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation			. <u></u>					
Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line Price Sprinkler System Installation			untain					
Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation		Floor Drain				Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)		
Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job:Fire Sprinkler System Installation								
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Sprinkler System Installation						<u> </u>		
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Briefly Summarize the Job:Fire Sprinkler System Installation				·		vvater Line		
Briefly Summarize the Job:Fire Sprinkler System Installation		<u> </u>	hove receits	o installation =	armit from	the Georgia Da	anadment of Labor	
		ZOUN AND A	DOVE TOQUIT	e installation p	enni nom	the Georgia De	spartinent of Labor	
	Briefly	Summarize the	e Job; <u>Fi</u> r	e Sprinkler Syste	m Installation			
(Estimated Job Cost) \$73,128.00 (Permit Fee) 104.50					~~~~		\$164.50)

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #_	18-	282
Date:	18/	18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: <u>620 B</u>	lue Fleg Lare	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: <u>Benc</u> Fr	int	Zoning Classific	cation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$ 7,500 . 00
Describe work: Re - root			
\$5000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Width of Lot:		Width of Duildings	
Depth of Lot:		Width of Building: Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Shingle 5	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Trans Closes (Chrono)			- Diagram
F			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	,		
	•		
General Contractor: Joes	Alexand	GA LIC ;	4×
Address: 4445 South R.	WALK HI PA-	OA LIG 1	<i>r</i> .
Phone: 770-468 - 9368	VEY MC, / HUNKING 104 .	50:21	
Filolie. 770 961 - 7368			
Subcontractors:	*		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require F	Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	BECURE MAY RESULT IN ST	TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR
	•		,
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	SNOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OK WORK IS SOSPENDED	OK ADAMDOMED FOR A PE	KIOD OF BIMONIAS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have rea	d and examined this app	lication and know the sa	ime to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinal	nces governing work per	formed under this permit	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume	to give authority to violate or
requirements.	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
tedritettette:	\mathcal{N}		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:	- (1)	DATE 7/8//7
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Appro	was thrown PSV.	Data 7/20/10
		THE THE	Date
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 1	.00	-	



JUN -5 2018

Permit # <u>18-283</u>

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 340 Sawgrass View		Subdivision_Brookhaven@Durham Lakes Lot #_5	
Job Location 340 Sawgrass View Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	ation <u>PD</u>
Width of Lot:	i	Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833
Front Yard Set-Back	0.18	Side Yard Set-Back	15.0
Back Yard Set-Back	88.6	Total Acres	0.3/14
General Contractor: <u>Cer</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors</u> Phone Number <u>678 533</u> -	Lake Glenn Dr. Suite 200 Nor	cróss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 LONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE POLLOWING DOCOMENT	2 INIOO DE CODIVILLIED VI	EONO WITH THIS AIR EIGATION.	
existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	roposed new contours and erosion control pl d/or the grading plan) tity's Soil Erosion and I Sediment Control; and	at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 . This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	0' (this plan may be combine ared in accordance with th ce and the State of Georgi
provisions of laws and ordi specified herein or not. The	nances governing work e granting of a Site Deve ions of any other state (performed under this permit	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whethe sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 6/3/18
Site Development Plan Ap	proval # Sold	/ -s Date 7-7	10-18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit#	18-284
Date: 1	18/18

JUL -3 2018

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

			A CHARLES
Project Address: 3075 R	VERA CT FAIRE	SURN Subdivision ENCLA	WEAT DURINAM LOT# 82
Property Owner: 5 H71 NN C	NO MERMODER	Zoriji i d Glassii d	Janon
Type of plans submitted Fe	NCE	Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$ 2,488
Describe work: STANDARD	PRIVACY FENCE	(6 her)	
The state of the s			
181 1/1 - ET -4.	39 FT	Fence Height:	LE FEET
Width of Lot:		Letter Herdir	4,651
Depth of Lot:	35 F1		
Fence Material:	STOCKDALE		
General Contractor:	ラカ) AI A (アイド	BUS LIC	C #:
Address: 3075 River	CT FAIRMUR	N, GA 30213	
Phone: 804 426 7117		(
1 Hotie: 8-1-12-2 1117			
	•		THE PARTY OF THE P
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	NULL AND VOID IF WO	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
MITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TED.	009FENDED ON ADAMOUNED	TORM ENGL OF CHOMING
•		u u 28 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
An accurate up-to-date s	urvey of property	showing the propose	d fence location must be
submitted with this applic	cation.	,	
		Challes do Ven Ma	N/A
Has Home Owner's Associ	ation approval been	obtained? Yes_v_ NO	IV/A
Proof of approval must be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA			
representative.			
was a second of the second		d this application and	know the same to be true
I hereby certify that I have	e read and examine	g ture application and	know the same to be true
and correct. All provision	ins of laws and or	amances governing w	ork performed under this he granting of a Building
permit will be compiled	with whether speci	med nerem of not I to violate or cancel th	e provisions of any other
state or local law regulati	; to give authority	the norformance of re	lated requirements.
state or local law regulati	រុស្ស ៥០ពុទ្ធពេលដែលវិទា	al-1	/ /
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	MATURE MAN	Madadof	DATE 6/29/18
CONTINUITATION	100		-/-/
Plan Approval	Permit App	proval/ff/vey_/fall	n Date 1/20/18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		. 1	
Comments for denial:		*	
•			



Permit #	18	8-285
Date:	9/10	1/18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 48 Carrillo (N)	aul
Property Owner: Taylon Smith	
	05/0100000
HVAC Contractor: APS Healing & Coolir	•
Address of Contractor: 1465 Belwer Ruin	Ratelephone #: <u>970-908 -8488</u>
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units # of Units L
# of Units Name (AUM)	Name Char
Model # LOO SA	Model # PH
BTU BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet Size of Vent
CFM	
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
•	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: 186011 PLOOF	n AC+ Cal+ himace
	The total parties
(Estimated Job Cost) 4,839 (Perm	JUL 11 2018
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
For all inspections, call (770) 964 2244 ovt 401 Inspec	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



JUN 26 2018

Permit # 18-286

Job Location 940 Buck	naham CV. Fairbon	Subdivision The or	WKS At O.L. Lot # 124
Property Owner: Jose N. L	spez legnoso	Zoning Classi	
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be	started no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$2			11
Describe work being done: _1		e avound	on the
Back. Of the	rause"	1	
Width of Lot:	70 FE	Height of Fence:	6 F6
Depth of Lot:	63 F6		
Material of Fence:	· 2 in x4 in x866	treated lumbe	er o yin x yin x 8 ft
treated southern yell	law pine timber	• 1 in x 5-/2	in X 6 F6 Dog -
ear fence picket	• Quikrete	go 1b. concre	te mix
General Contractor:	e al lapez le	MOSC Bus Li	c. #·
Address: 940 Buck	nahrum (U. Fo	Miborn Ga	O 11.
		Cell #:	
THE PERMIT PERMIT	AUGU AND MOD IF IMODI	COR CONCERNATION A	UTUODITED IO NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TRUCTION OR WORK IS SUS	SPENDED OR ABANDONE	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applic		nowing the propos	ed fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative.			N/A nped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision permit will be complied	ons of laws and ording with whether specification in the contraction i	nances governing ed herein or not. violate or cancel t	d know the same to be true work performed under this The granting of a Building the provisions of any other elated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: 1000		date <u>06 /26 /18</u>
Plan Approval # Johns	S Permit Appro	oval ////rey 8401	L Date 7/20/18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		ŧ	
*If not approved, reason for de	enial:		



Permit # 18-287

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land develop	ment
activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all	IQVVS
and ordinances regarding same.	į

Property Owner: HILHAND PREE COMMUNITIES, II. Zoning Classification Width of Lot: ZOO' Length of Building: G2' Type of Sewage: RUBLIC Total Floor Area: ZY57 Front Yard Set-Back 30' Side Yard Set-Back 10' Back Yard Set-Back 30' Total Acres 34' MALSON WOVELPLAND CONTROLL AND WID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether the state of the provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether the state of the provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether the state of the provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether the state of the provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether the state of the provisions of laws and ordinances gove	Job Location FAIR BUICH	613 Augusta Di	C. Subdivision Que HAW		# 38_
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Type of					
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Type of	The state of the s	7.68	Midth of Ruilding:	41.	+
Type of Sewage: RIGLIC, Total Floor Area: ZYST Front Yard Set-Back 30' Side Yard Set-Back 10' Back Yard Set-Back 30' Total Acres .34' Malson World Plan General Contractor: Keth Michael Annus License # RBQA 00 59 55 Address: PO COY 366 Single Liver Annus License # RBQA 00 59 55 Address: PO COY 366 Single Work or Construction Authorized is not commenced within 8 Months, Or IF Work is Suspended or Abandoned for a Perilod of 3 Months at any Time After Work is Started. WITHIN 8 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME After Work is Started. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setack lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurately started protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Date 1-18 Site Development Plan Approval Signature: Site Development Plan Approval Signature: Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 per each additional submittal)					
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard Yard				2457	
Back Yard Set-Back Malison House Plan General Contractor: Kerny Michael Annuis License #: R3QA 005955 Address: Po Box 366 Snet Livius A 3078 Phone Number 770-978-0894 Cell #: 770-294-2135 - Kerny Annuis This Permit Becomes Null and void if work or construction authorized is not commenced within 6 Months, or if work is suspended or abandoned for a Period of 3 Months at any time AFTER Work is Started. The Following Documents must be submitted along with this application: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurately and a section of the more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give author				10'	
General Contractor: KEITH MICHAEL ANKINS License # RBQA 0059 55 Address: PO SOX 3166 SMELL VILLE CA 30018 Phone Number 770-978-0894 Cell # 770-294-2135 - KEITH ANKINS THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 8 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 6718 Submittal # Submitta	Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	.34	
Address: PO BOX 366 Since Unite 64 TO Cell # 170-294-2135 - KEITH ATVALS THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Date 7-18-18 Submittal #	Madison House Plan			. 22 24 22 2	سيرنبل
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whethe specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Date	General Contractor: KE	1774 MICHAEL AN		KUQAOOS	(D.) _
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 1 hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whethe specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Site Development Plan Approval Additional Review Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	Address: Po Cox 3	106 SMELLINUE	16A 30076	15 / Lin 1)	1
WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Date DATE Submittal # Submittal Browner Fee (\$100.00 per each additional Submittal) Additional Submittal	Phone Number 770-5	78-0804	_ Cell#: <u></u>	120 - FEURI 14	MUIZ
specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 6/7/8 Site Development Plan Approval 5 Date 7-18-18 Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 				
Site Development Plan Approval Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority of violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	00111101010101111111111	7 M.			
Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00 Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	Site Development Plan Approval // holles Date 7-18-18				
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
additional submittal)	Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
* 1.1		0.00 per each	\$		
			\$ 1,950,00	, my	

Lot # 139



Job Location FAIRBURN

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit#	18-288
Date:	7/20/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land develon	opn	nent
activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to a	all I	aws
and ordinances regarding same.		ļ,

Subdivision Due HAW L

Property Owner: HIGHLAND FACK COMMUNITIES, U.C. Zoning Classification			
Width of Lot:	300	Width of Building:	65
Depth of Lot:	350'	Length of Building:	3137
Type of Sewage:	TUBLIC -	Total Floor Area:	3131
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	<u> </u>
Back Yard Set-Back	1 30'	Total Acres	
House Plans - Allison	-A' A	Linnan #:	RBQA005955
General Contractor: KE	1974 YVICHALL AT		KUURUUU (III)
Address: Po Box 30	ale Sinelliville	2,64 30078	P Variable ()
Phone Number 776.	78-0804	Cell #: <u></u>	7 - CELLIA LANGEZ
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR (IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZE NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON	D IS NOT COMMENCED THS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS			
the lot, the driveway an	id any other site impr	ccurately shows the lot itself, the overnents, easements, watersl	led protection drodo, and
 A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	The second secon	DATE
Site Development Plan Approval			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each \$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	
		•	



TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

	18-289
Date:	7/20/18

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

JUL 10 2018

•	ermit to erect/altected as shown of the phone 770	or and use a structure on accompanying plot place $7-964-850/$	as described herei an and if same is g	ranted, agree to
Project Address: 7/4 Sir Charles Property Owner: Charles T. Hei Type of plans submitted Describe work: Replace fence	mS	Subdivision WHISE Subdivision PINE Zoning Classific stimated Construction	ation	Lot # 12
Depth of Lot: 90' on right 77' o	m left	nce Height: *Privacy fere *Chain Link (BLACK VINYL	CLAD)	
General Contractor: Natural Encl Address: 101 Jones boro Road Phone: 170-506-3222	osures Fea 1, McDor	rce Co. BUS LIC Dough, GA 3	:#: <u>0029;</u> :0253	<u> </u>
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR W ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	DID IF WORK OF VORK IS SUSPEN	R CONSTRUCTION AU IDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT FOR A PERIOD OF	COMMENCED ONE ONE
An accurate up-to-date survey of pr submitted with this application.	operty show	ring the propose	d fence location	on must be
Has Home Owner's Association approval Proof of approval must be submitted representative.	al been obtair ed; preferab	ned? Yes No ly, a plan stamp	N/A_V_ ped and signe	ed by HOA
I hereby certify that I have read and e and correct. All provisions of laws permit will be complied with whether Permit does not presume to give au state or local law regulating construct	and ordinan er specified thority to vic	ces governing w herein or not. T plate or cancel th	ork performed he granting of e provisions o	f a Building of any other
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	harles	2. Helms	DATE	18 Cot
Plan Approval A Puller Pe	ermit Approval	Horry Stoller	Date	20/18



Permit #	18-240
Date:	1/03/18

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

-	PPG Indust		ot #	`	District _	
General Contra	ictor: Fyrzci		Company	GA Lic #:	21	1 1 30030
Address: 420	<u>U NOCTUSE</u>	de PKWY, Bldg: 1			unta	5032
Phone Number	r 4-814-60	00 Cell #: 4-3	379-2185	100-000	1-814-	100.5.1
Width of Lot:				loor Area:		
Lot Size (sq. f		Side Yard Set-Back	Total Flo		⊥ rd Set-Ba	ak
Circle One	t-Dack		ewage	Septi		CN
Exterior Mater	.i.al		wage	Осри	<u> </u>	
Estimated Cos		287.685				
LStilliated Cos	(to Dalla, a 17 C	701,000				
Date of Mayor	& Council		LDP# & Date	of		
Approval			Approval	•		
Subcontracto	rs: COMMERC	IAL TRADES MUST BE	PERMITTED	BEFORE W	ORK BĘ	GINS.
Electrical		etric ·		Phone:	110-4	
Plumbing	Crawford 1	Plunibung		Phone: 7	770-919:	5,02500,
HVAC C		echanical		Phone:	18-58	<u>74-0880</u>
NOTE: All Sub-Con		Licensed And Must Permit Each	Job Personally. Pro	oof of license is r	equired.	•
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Permi	t #	Date
Electric			Other			
HVAC			Other			
Plumbing			Other			
LIUHDIIU			Other			
Other						
Other	MIT BECOMES NULL	_ AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	STRUCTION AUTHO	ORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCE	D WITHIN 6 MONTH
Other	:MIT BECOMES NULL I OR WORK IS SUSPI	_ AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS ENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A	STRUCTION AUTHO A PERIOD OF 3 MO	ORIZED IS NOT NTHS AT ANY T	COMMENCE	D WITHIN 6 MONTH WORK IS STARTED
Other THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION	I OR WORK IS SUSPI	ENDED OR ABANDONED FOR	A PERIOD OF 3 MO	NTHS AT ANY 1	IME AFTER I	WORK IS STARTED
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinary	NOR WORK IS SUSPI That I have read an nces governing wo	ENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A Id examined this application ork performed under this pe	A PERIOD OF 3 MO n and know the s rmit will be comp	NTHS AT ANY I same to be tr plied with whe	IME AFTER Vue and corrections and corrections and corrections are specificated as the correction and correction are specificated as the correction are speci	WORK IS STARTED rect. All provision ied herein or not
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinal granting of a Builting o	NOR WORK IS SUSPI That I have read an Inces governing wo Ilding Permit does	ENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A Id examined this application ork performed under this performed under the performed under the performent of the performance of	A PERIOD OF 3 MO n and know the sermit will be comp	NTHS AT ANY T same to be tr plied with who sancel the pro	IME AFTER Votes and corrections and corrections of a correction of a correctio	WORK IS STARTED rect. All provisio ied herein or not unv other state or
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify the laws and ordinate granting of a Builaw regulating control of the law regulation control of the law regulation control of the law regulating control of the law regulation control of the law regulation	NOR WORK IS SUSPI That I have read an Inces governing wo Ilding Permit does	ended or Abandoned for and examined this applications of performed under this performed to give authoroerformance of related required.	A PERIOD OF 3 MO n and know the sermit will be comp	NTHS AT ANY T same to be tr plied with who sancel the pro	ime AFTER we and corrected specifications of a 1997 - 399	NORK IS STARTED rect. All provisio ied herein or not, iny other state or
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinal granting of a Builaw regulating construction.	NOR WORK IS SUSPI That I have read an Inces governing wo Ilding Permit does Instruction or the p	ended or Abandoned for and examined this applications of performed under this performed to give authoroerformance of related required.	A PERIOD OF 3 MO n and know the sermit will be comp	NTHS AT ANY T same to be tr plied with who sancel the pro	ime AFTER we and corrected specifications of a 1997 - 399	NORK IS STARTED rect. All provisio ied herein or not, iny other state or
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinal granting of a Builaw regulating control of the co	NOR WORK IS SUSPI That I have read an nces governing wo Ilding Permit does onstruction or the p R/OWNER SIGN	ended or Abandoned for and examined this application of performed under this performed to give authoroerformance of related requivers.	n and know the simil will be compity to violate or cirements.	same to be trolled with whe	ue and con ether specif visions of a A 1 - 390 DATE	WORK IS STARTED rect. All provisio ied herein or not. iny other state or AU
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinal granting of a Builaw regulating control of the co	that I have read an aces governing wo liding Permit does onstruction or the part of the pa	ended or Abandoned for and examined this applications of performed under this performed to give authoroerformance of related required.	n and know the similar will be compited to violate or cilrements.	same to be trolled with whe	ue and comether specifications of a second specification of a second specification of the second specification of	WORK IS STARTED rect. All provision ied herein or not. In other state or AU
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinary granting of a Buillaw regulating contract. CONTRACTO	that I have read an aces governing wo liding Permit does onstruction or the part of the pa	ended or Abandoned for and examined this application of performed under this performence of related required the constant of t	n and know the similar will be compited to violate or cilrements.	same to be troplied with whe cancel the pro	ue and comether specifications of a second specification of a second specification of the second specification of	WORK IS STARTED. rect. All provisio ied herein or not. iny other state or ぞし しょしょし
THIS PER IF CONSTRUCTION I hereby certify to laws and ordinal granting of a Buillaw regulating contact in CONTRACTO	that I have read an aces governing woulding Permit does onstruction or the part of the par	ended or Abandoned for and examined this application of performed under this performence of related required the constant of t	n and know the armit will be compity to violate or direments. oval nent Electric Tap	same to be troplied with whe cancel the pro	ue and comether specifications of a second particular p	WORK IS STARTED. rect. All provisio ied herein or not. iny other state or ぞし しょしょし



Permit# 18-29

Date: 7/23/18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, an	nd submitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: 71 Broad S Property Owner: Crown Ca	Freet	•
Toperty Address.	chla	•
Property Owner:	-5+ re	-
Electrical Contractor: Impac+ 1	Electric, LNC.	
Contractor Address: <u>86/ OX-60</u>	rd dr. Canton, GA. 3011.	3
Telephone: <u>770-883-6/47</u>	Master License #: <u>ピル Z 1 4 5 5 /</u>	-
METER LOOPS NO		<u>- </u>
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.	-
30 Amperes 60 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	-
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	1
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.	-
•	30,114.	
401-599 Amperes		
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO	
Outlets-5W Recap. & FIX	Less than 1 K.W.	-
		_
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO		-
Surface Unit Oven Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.	1
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO	D. SIGNS NO)_
Water Heater	(Lighting)	4
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)	7
Dishwasher		
	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO	
Disposal Furnace	100 to 300 Watt	'
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt	1
Fans - bath & exhaust		
	MISC. NO).
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	O. Swimming Pools	-
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes	1
	Sub Feeds	1
X-RAY MACHINES NO		-
Wiring & Connection	Elevators	1
		_
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>INS+all</u> /N	DEW 200 AMP SErvice & PANE/	FON
Estimated Job Cost) 45000.00	, (Permit Fee)	eriz
	18	_
ignature of Applicant:	Date: 6/6/2018	_

*For all **inspections**, call (7/70) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*



Permit # 18-292

Date: 7/24/18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice:	This form must be	completed, signed, and	d submitted before work commence.
---------	-------------------	------------------------	-----------------------------------

The state of the s			
Property Address: 25 Somors	sed H	1/5	
Property Owner: Tames wh	HORE		
Electrical Contractor: 10 Electrical	ercal	Data + Carriels, LC	
Contractor Address: Po Box 18	2017	lampton, Ga 70228	
Phone: 104 9 69 810 2		Master License #:	·29le
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	140.	Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	AND
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	i i	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
	1	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	··
Fans - bath & exhaust			
Tail Care (1886) See to the first of the care of the c		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	***************************************
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
1 11	\		e n. In wit
Briefly Summarize the Job: 🔟 બના	NRMa	14-50P Zeceptade	for blackeig Veki
Con Off		Ann. More	. ^

Briefly Summarize the Job: Tistal Nema 14	-508 Zecep	tackl	FUR	Blackeic Vekid
Estimated Construction Cost: #850	Permit Fee:	\$50	0,00	
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	: 7/2	4/2018



MAY 18 2018

Permit #	18-293
Date:	7/25/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 25 Victoria Drive Fairburn GA 30213			
Property Owner: Kerley Fa	mily Homes	Zoning Classifica	ation
Width of Lot:	83'	Width of Building:	40'
Depth of Lot:	113,5'	Length of Building:	411
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	2,712 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	15'	Total Acres	.16
General Contractor: M Address: 750 Chastain Corn Phone Number 770-792-	er Marietta GA 30066	License	#: RLQA002422
 A site plan drawn at a street the lot, the driveway a setback lines; A grading plan drawn existing contours and p A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and 	scale of 1"=20', which a and any other site imp at a scale of 1"=20' (proposed new contours and erosion control plan). d/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and I Sediment Control; and		ershed protection areas, are the site plan) with accurant two (2) feet; this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the and the State of Georg
provisions of laws and ordi specified herein or not. The	nances governing work e granting of a Site Deve ions of any other state o	application and know the sam performed under this permit plopment Permit does not pre- priocal law regulating constru	will be complied with whethe sume to give authority to
	1/0/1	/	
Site Development Plan Ap	proval H Jolle	Date 7/2	0/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



MAY 1 8 2018

Permit#	18-294
Date:	7/25/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 26 Victoria Dr	ive Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Victorian Es	states Lot #_14
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classifica	
		•	
Width of Lot:	90'	Width of Building:	40'
Depth of Lot:	110'	Length of Building:	41'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	2720 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	15'	Total Acres	15
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne	rvin E. Kerley	License	#:RLQA002422
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
Phone Number	<u> </u>	Cell #	
the lot, the driveway as setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC cale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (to oposed new contours a and erosion control pla for the grading plan). by's Soil Erosion and	courately shows the lot itself overnents, easements, watch an interval of no more than of drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared.	f, the location of the house of ershed protection areas, an the site plan) with accurat
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre-	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	<u> </u>	DATE 17 18
Site Development Plan App	./ 014	Date 7/20	18
Submittal # .	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$	

1,950,00



MAY -4 2018

Permit#	18-295
Date:	8/2/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 115 Royal Court	Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Victorian Esta	tes Lot # 19
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classifica	
Width of Lot:	80'	Width of Building:	40'
Depth of Lot:	101.68'	Length of Building:	39'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	2279 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	15'	Total Acres	.14 acres
General Contractor: Man	vin E. Kerley	License :	#: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corner N			
Phone Number 770-792-5500		Cell #:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and properties of the Cine with the site plan and requirements of the Cine Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinappecified herein or not. The	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (to oposed new contours a and erosion control play'r the grading plan). Ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this apparating of a Site Devel	courately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, watchis may be combined with it an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared in the control of th	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; it is plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia te to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	1 KVA	DATE 5/3/18
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Stolles	Date_7/2	/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)			
		\$ 105000	



MAY 18 2018

Permit #	8-296
Date:	7/25/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 1000 Vintage Co	urt Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Fairways at D	urham Lot # 11
Property Owner: Kerley Fam		Zoning Classifica	
Width of Lot:	83.84'	Width of Building:	43'
Depth of Lot:	152.02'	Length of Building:	52'
Type of Sewage:	city	Total Floor Area:	3,717 sq. ft.
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	<u>5'</u>
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.20
	rvin E. Kerley	License #	#: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corne			
Phone Number 770-792-5	500	Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a s the lot, the driveway at setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and.	MUST BE SUBMITTED A cale of 1"=20', which a nd any other site imp at a scale of 1"=20' roposed new contours and erosion control p /or the grading plan) ty's Soil Erosion and	(this may be combined with at an interval of no more than lan drawn at a scale of 1"=20). This plan must be prepart Sediment Control Ordinance	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work granting of a Site Dev ons of any other state	application and know the same performed under this permit velopment Permit does not presor local law regulating constru	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
	/ -//		
Site Development Plan App	iroval # 840/	<u>L</u> Date 7-2	0-18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 10000	



MAY 18 2018

Permit #_	18-297
Date:	7/25/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.		· ·		
Job Location 1095 Vintage Co	ourt Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Fairways at Du	Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lot # 14	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classifica	4	
Width of Lot:	157.61'	Width of Building:	53' 6"	
Depth of Lot:	217.63'	Length of Building:	42' 9"	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	3,709 sq. ft.	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	.33 acres	
General Contractor:Ma	arvin E. Kerley	License #	t: RLQA002422	
Address: 750 Chastain Corne	er Marietta GA 30066			
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:		
Annual de la constitución de la				
WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a sith elot, the driveway as setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and positing contours and provisions of the Cimen contours and provisions of the Cimen contours and cont	at a scale of 1"=20', which ace at a scale of 1"=20' (the reposed new contours a and erosion control plant/or the grading plan). Sediment Control; and ead and examined this approach so the governing work process.	curately shows the lot itself, ovements, easements, water is may be combined with tan interval of no more than a drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared iment Control Ordinance oplication and know the same	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined tred in accordance with the e and the State of Georgia to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether	
violate or cancel the provision		local law regulating constru		
related requirements.	11 / A	.\ /	1 1	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE DIN 18	
Site Development Plan App	proval A Ables	Date 7/20	/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 101=2.22		
		1950,00	1	



JUN 8 8 5018

Permit #	18-298
Date:	1/25/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 2045	Broadmoor Way	Subdivision_Fairway a	t Durham Lot #_83
Property Owner: Kerley Far			ation
Width of Lot:	60'	Width of Building:	43'
Depth of Lot:	117'	Length of Building:	52'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3717 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25' 60'	Total Acres	.20' .243
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corn	arvin E. Kerley		#:RLQA002422
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control plate.	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha in drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house of ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accura- in two (2) feet; of (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georg
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The	ead and examined this a nances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state o	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whethe sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTINOTONIONINEIX	NOTATIONE.		DUIT 4/61/10
Site Development Plan App	proval # Stolle	Date	20-18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit # 18 - 299

Date: 7-25-18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 1015 W	linding Brown way	Subdivis	ion 3 t and	harcrossing	Lot#
Property Owner: Michell	e Nurse	Zonin	g Classification	on	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated	Construction (Cost: \$ <u>6,000</u>	2 · O()
Describe work: Re-Rac	P				
<u> </u>					
Width of Lot:		Width of Bu	ilding:		
Depth of Lot:		Length of B	uilding:		
Type of Sewage:	•	Total Sq. Ft:	•		
Material of Roof:	ASSOGATT 30 YOUR	Heated Sq. I	=t;		
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	IDING) STUCCO	O STONE BRI	ICK MASONARY	BRICK
			·		
Fuert Versi Cat Back		011 16 10			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard S	et-Back		
Rear Yard Set-Back				<u> </u>	
Conoral Contractor: 12			041104		
General Contractor: Pro	enver TEAM Kester	<u>re</u>	GA LIC #: _		
Address: 1805 cuttens					
Phone: 678-851-808	5				
		-			
Subcontractors:		···			_
Electrical		Phone:			
Plumbing		Phone:			
HVAC		Phone:			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Eac	h Job Personally. '	We Require Proof	they are licensed.	
HEE OF SHEE OTHER THAN HET			FOLUDEO FORM	# A 1	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL O	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	FCURF MAY RE	EQUIKES FORIV ESTILT IN STOP.	NOBK OBDED 1	OF THE
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	ID/OR PROBATI	ONARY PERIOI	D PRIOR TO APPI	ROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND I	JNAUTHORIZEI	SUB-CONTRA	CTOR.	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IE WORK OR COMET	יבון און ארויבין	IODIZED IO NO	, T. O. O. W. W. V. C. T. J.	
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED O	RUCTION AUT	TORIZED IS NO TEOR A PERIO	T COMMENCED /	NITHIN 6
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.					
I hereby certify that I have rea	d and examined this appl	i <mark>cati</mark> on and kr	now the same	to be true and	correct, Al
provisions of laws and ordinar	ices governing work perfe	ormed under f	his permit wil	I be complied w	vith whather
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Pe	rmit does not	presume to	give authority t	o violate o
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law r	egulating con	istruction or f	the performanc	e of related
requirements.		/	•		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: 14	\geq		DATE 7 1	N a . 0
CONTINUE ON OWNER OIG	WITONLI,			DATE _ 7-2	1-0018
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Approv	ral //Arve	1 86h	Date7-Z	5-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 68.0	D				



Permit # 18 -300

Date: 7-25-18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

Project Address: 16	8 MAGNE Cin	JeSubdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: MAC		Zoning Classifica	ition
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 1,500,00
Describe work: Addi	ng A Front po	rch 6'X 12'	
	0		
Width of Lot:	, / ,	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	KI/A-
Type of Sewage:	10.611	Total Sq. Ft:	10/1
Material of Roof:	•	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE B	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	<u> </u>	Side fard Set-Dack	
Meal Talu Set-Dack			
General Contractor:	(Lamenu) ARA	GA LIC #:	
Address:	7-711-00011-1	OA LIO #.	
Phone:			
1 110116.			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
	t Be State Licensed And Must Permit	Each Job Personally. We Require Pro	oof they are licensed
			are neofficial
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	I LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOI	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO	VAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	O SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FO	R BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AN	AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERI ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTI	OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
			,
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NU	LL AND VOID IF WORK OR CON	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	TION OR WORK IS SUSPENDE	D OR ABANDONED FOR A PERI	OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I hav	e read and examined this a	pplication and know the sam	ne to be true and correct. A
provisions of laws and or	dinances governing work p	erformed under this permit v	Vill be complied with whethe
specified herein or not.	The granting of a Building	Permit does not presume to	o give authority to violate o
cancel the provisions of	any other state or local la	w regulating construction o	r the performance of related
requirements.			
CONTRACTORIOUNIER	R SIGNATURE: X Mann	· K. Park	
CONTRACTOROWNER	GIGINATURE: // ///	w puryor	DATE / 7-2-5-/8
Plan Approval NIA	Permit App	proval HAWY Soh	Date 7/25/18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 5	3.10		
PERMIT FEE TOTALS ()	J 1 V "		



For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401

Permit # 18 - 30 | Date: 7/25/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 7095 Magnolia	Lane Subdivision Lot #
Property Owner: Steven Young	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted	Construction to be started no later than 7-21-6
Estimated Building Cost: \$ 7,714.0	81
Describe work being done:	
- Keroog-Ken	oul & receivable for of 1007
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Floor Area:
Material of Roof:	Heated Floor Area:
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMB	BINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Back Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
	Side Faid Set-Back
General Contractor: Atlanty 1	Necho RODIED GALICH: NOV 10guisel
Address: 1020 Cumbrideo Sa	we Stew OAlphanetta 30009
Phone Number 5/20 220-7203 0	Cell #: <u> </u>
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing HVAC	Phone:
	Phone: Just Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
	rust Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN C	CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CI	ITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	OCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO	DID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR W ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS A
ANT TIME AT LET WORK 15 STARTED.	
I hereby certify that I have read and examine	ed this application and know the same to be true and correct. A
provisions of laws and ordinances governing	g work performed under this permit will be complied with whethe
specified herein or not. The granting of a	Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate o
requirements.	local law regulating construction or the performance of related
requirements.	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	DATE 7-11-18
Plan Approval N/A Pe	DATE 7-11-18 ermit Approval ### Soll Date 7-25-18
£) (
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: 71.00	•



Permit # <u>18-302</u> Date: 7-30-18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
Property Address: 434 Fayor	Huil(e	2 Pd.	
Property Owner: KASEN MAG	HINET	ر. (
The Roll of the Ro		/al. a.\/	
Electrical Contractor: 1/3/ 1/201-	-17 E	eanc	
Contractor Address: \$355 J	SUES	Fray Rel.	
Electrical Contractor: Toy Bet- Contractor Address: 8355 3 Phone: 678 462 5056		Master License #: <u>ENQIS</u>	060
METER LOOPS Metered Temp Services	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes	A.	1 to 5 H.P.	***
60 Amperes	A ^p	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		30 TEF.	
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	35	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	**************************************
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range	_{	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Compiled Electrical Varige	i	OVER 25 K.VV.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS (Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	<u> </u>
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	1	100 to 300 Watt	2
Vent hoods	1	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	Á		
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
TO A STORY CONTRACTOR		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Repair</u>	Rend	too behind Copper-	HeFf
Estimated Construction Cost: 3500		Permit Fee:	
Signature of Applicant:	>	Dafe:	7/30/18